
THE ULTIMATE VACTION CARE PROGRAM 7th - 18th July 2024 

 

Monday 7th July Tuesday 8th July Wednesday 9th July Thursday 10th July Friday 11th July 
  

 

 

  
Monday 14th July Tuesday 15th July Wednesday 16th July Thursday 17th July Friday 18th July 

     
 
 

 

Website: https://www.slooshkidscare.com.au/ 

9YRS+ Program 
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